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Vehicle Brand

& BOSCH

Alfa Romeo
Audi

Audi;Bentley;Seat;Skoda
sVW

Audi;Bentley;VW
Audi;VW

BMW

BMW;Mini (BMW)
Fiat;Jeep

Kia

Lexus

Mercedes Benz

Seat
Toyota
VW

System Group

Driver assistance systems

Engine management

Instrumentation
Transmission control
Engine management
Engine management
Driving safety system ESP
Engine management
Driver assistance systems
Tire monitoring system
Driver assistance systems
Vehicle speed
Transmission control
Heater/air conditioner
Engine management
Engine management
Engine management
Electr. energy management

Engine management

Front driver assistance camera

Simos

Instrument cluster

8-speed automatic transmission
EDC 17 Slave

EDC 17 Master

Electronic stability program ESP
EDC 17

Front driver assistance camera
Tire pressure monitoring (RDK)
Lane change assistant

Cruise control

9-speed automatic transmission
Automatic A/C

CR41R

EDC 17

EDC Simos PCR 2

HV converter

Simos

System Version
3.0
8 UDS

4.0

uDS

uDS

uDS

MK 100 UDS
C

1.0

4.2

5.0

5.2
VGSNAG 5.3
4.4

OM626
CP10-7

1.0
11 UDS



